1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10

1-10
11

12
13
14

MecTo

10-12

10-12
10-12

28

33

34
42
70

73

89

92
20

19
74
85

92
89

19
33

14
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TaHuopbI

3anueB Bacunui
OantoH AHTOH
LUnbynbcknin Cepren

Kyinbbiwes Anekcen

Kpurynb EBreHmmn
Hevyaes AnekcaHap
TanaHoB Anekcen

Kan Valerii
KonbiTOB AHaTONMI

Kopones AnekcaHpp
Kokwapos Nasen

Kapsrvd OMuTpun
LLepep KoHCTaHTKH
[aHnneHko Butanumn

TaHuopsl

3anues Bacnnni
Kpurynb EBreHmn
Kan Valerii

Kopones AnekcaHap
KonbiToB AHaTONMIA

Kaparud OMutpuia
Kynbbiwes Anekcen

OantoH AHTOH
Kokwwapos lNaBen
Lnbynbcknin Cepren

HeyaeB AnekcaHap
TanaHoB Anekcem

09.05.2025 - 10.05.2025
[3] Zouk J&) Novice (MEN)
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KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

MockBa

Hosocnbupck
Ipanema
MockBa
bpa3syka
Hosocnbupck
Ipanema
EkaTepuHbypr
EkaTepuHbypr

EkaTepuHbypr
White Moon
MockBa

bpa3yka

HuxHuin Hosropog
MunnaHpx
CaHkT-MeTepbypr

EkaTepnHbypr
MNaBen KokLuapos

Camapa
EkaTepuHbypr

EkaTepnHbypr
White Moon

KomaHpa/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

MockBa
EkaTepuHbypr
MockBa

bpa3yka
CaHkT-MeTepbypr

HuxHwuin HoBropog
MwnaHpx

Camapa

HoBocmbupck
Ipanema

HoBocnbunpck
I[panema

EkaTepuHbypr
MNaBen KokLwapos
MockBa

bpa3yka
EkaTepuHbypr

EkaTepuHbypr
White Moon



MecTo Ne  TaHuopsl z zouk KomaHza/Homep Mopoa/Kny6b

7 19 KaparvH OmuTtpun 7.0 — Camapa

6 73 Kan Valerii 6.0 — MockBa
bpasyka

5 89 KonbiToB AHaTONMIA 5.0 — HuxHwuin HoBropog
MwunaHpx

4 34 Kpurynb EBreHui 4.0 — EkaTepuHbypr

3 33 Kynbolwes Anekcen 3.0 — HoBocmbupck
Ipanema

2 11 3anueB Bacunui 2.0 — MockBa

1 92 Koposnes AnekcaHap 1.0 — CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr

Cyanbu | Judges

1 [ NaBHbIN Cynbs Poccusa

2 e OnuBeinpa JleaHgpo Mocksa, Poccusa
3 e Onueenpa Mapus Mocksa, Poccus
4 MuHapnHa TaTbsAHa Yebokcapsl

5 MyenkunHa HaTanbs Hannac, CLLUA

6 Meger Fellipe Curitiba, Brazil



